
 
 
 
 
 
 

APSACS SECRETARIAT 
DATE SHEET PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 

CLASSES XI – XII 
MARCH 2019 

 

Date Day Class XI Class XII 

11th March 2019 Monday Math / Biology Physics 

12th March 2019 Tuesday – – 

13th March 2019 Wednesday Urdu English 

14th March 2019 Thursday – – 

15th March 2019 Friday Islamiyat  Pakistan Studies  

16th March 2019 Saturday – – 

17th March 2019 Sunday – – 

18th March 2019 Monday Chemistry /  
Computer Science  Math / Biology  

19th March 2019 Tuesday – – 

20th March 2019 Wednesday Physics Chemistry /  
Computer Science 

21st March 2019 Thursday – – 

22nd March 2019 Friday English Urdu 

Result  Saturday – 30th March 2019 

 
Note:- 

Ø Examination Timings 0830 hours to 1130 hours. 
 


